
中央本線ダイヤグラム[中津川ー塩尻]（2024年3月16日改正）

駅間ｷﾛ
名古屋から

の営業キロ
駅名

3.8 83.7 落合川

6.1 89.8 坂下

2.8 92.6 田立

6.3 98.9 南木曽

5.5 104.4 十二兼

3.7 108.1 野尻

3.0 111.1 大桑

3.3 114.4 須原

4.8 119.2 倉本

6.6 125.8 上松

7.3 133.1 木曽福島

5.5 138.6 原野

2.8 141.4 宮ノ越

5.7 147.1 藪原

6.6 153.7 奈良井

1.8 155.5 木曽平沢

5.2 160.7 贄川

5.2 165.9 日出塩

4.7 170.6 洗馬

4.2 174.8 塩尻
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駅間ｷﾛ
名古屋から

の営業キロ
駅名

3.8 83.7 落合川

6.1 89.8 坂下

2.8 92.6 田立

6.3 98.9 南木曽

5.5 104.4 十二兼

3.7 108.1 野尻

3.0 111.1 大桑

3.3 114.4 須原

4.8 119.2 倉本

6.6 125.8 上松

7.3 133.1 木曽福島
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2.8 141.4 宮ノ越
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5.2 160.7 贄川
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駅間ｷﾛ
名古屋から

の営業キロ
駅名

3.8 83.7 落合川

6.1 89.8 坂下

2.8 92.6 田立

6.3 98.9 南木曽

5.5 104.4 十二兼

3.7 108.1 野尻

3.0 111.1 大桑

3.3 114.4 須原

4.8 119.2 倉本

6.6 125.8 上松

7.3 133.1 木曽福島

5.5 138.6 原野

2.8 141.4 宮ノ越

5.7 147.1 藪原

6.6 153.7 奈良井

1.8 155.5 木曽平沢
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駅間ｷﾛ
名古屋から

の営業キロ
駅名

3.8 83.7 落合川

6.1 89.8 坂下

2.8 92.6 田立

6.3 98.9 南木曽

5.5 104.4 十二兼

3.7 108.1 野尻

3.0 111.1 大桑

3.3 114.4 須原

4.8 119.2 倉本

6.6 125.8 上松

7.3 133.1 木曽福島

5.5 138.6 原野

2.8 141.4 宮ノ越

5.7 147.1 藪原

6.6 153.7 奈良井

1.8 155.5 木曽平沢

5.2 160.7 贄川

5.2 165.9 日出塩
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79.9 中津川
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駅間ｷﾛ
名古屋から

の営業キロ
駅名

3.8 83.7 落合川

6.1 89.8 坂下

2.8 92.6 田立

6.3 98.9 南木曽

5.5 104.4 十二兼

3.7 108.1 野尻

3.0 111.1 大桑

3.3 114.4 須原

4.8 119.2 倉本

6.6 125.8 上松

7.3 133.1 木曽福島

5.5 138.6 原野

2.8 141.4 宮ノ越

5.7 147.1 藪原

6.6 153.7 奈良井

1.8 155.5 木曽平沢

5.2 160.7 贄川

5.2 165.9 日出塩

4.7 170.6 洗馬

4.2 174.8 塩尻
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